
Al4—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 1,1983

Morrison
Cove Livestock

Marttnabarg,Pa.
Monday, Sept. 26

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 251. High Choice 8c

Prime slaughter steers 63.5W2.50,
Choice 58.50-50.75, G00d56.2W7.50,
Standard 50.5W4.50, Utility 42.55
48.50. Good slaughter heifers 52.50-
54.50. Standard 44.50-50.50, Utility
37.50- Utility 8c Commercial
slaughter cows 42.50-45.25, Com-
merfcial 40.50-42.75, Cutters 38.50-
41.25, Canner & Low Cutters 33.50-
39.25, Shells down to 25.00. Good
slaughter bullocks 48.50-54.50,
Standard 42.5046.50, Utility 38.50-
42.50. Yield Grade #1 slaughter
bulls 51.00-53.50, M 2 40.25-48.50.
Choice feeder steers 55.50-61, Good
48.50- Medium 42.50-45.50.
Good feeder heifers 48.50-52.50,
Medium 40.50-45.25. Good feeder
bulls 48.5052.50, Medium 38.50-
46.50.

CALVES 473. Prime vealers
90.50-93.50, Choice 82.50-08.50,Good
65.00-76.50, Standard & Good 110-
130 lbs. 55.50-63.50,90-110 lbs. 50.50-
54.50, 70-90 lbs. 45.50-51.00, Utility
at 35.00. Farm Calves: Holstein
Bulls 90-130 lbs. 62.50-99.50;
Holstein Heifers 90-130 lbs. 52.50-
67.50.

HOGS 390. US No. 1-2 2-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 46.00-47.50, No. 1-
3 2-240 lbs. 45.00-46, No. 2-3 2-260
lbs. 44.00-45.50, 250-300 lbs. 41.25-
43.50. US No. 1-3 3-350 lbs. sows
35.50-41.50, No. 2-3 3450 lbs. 32.50-
36.50. Boars 28.50-30.00, light

weights 30.00-32.50
FEEDER PIGS 55. US No. 1-3 20-

40 lbs. feeder pigs 14.00-20 per
head, No. 1-3 4050 lbs. 20.00-33 per
head.

SHEEP 28. Choice 90-115 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 44.00-45.50,
Good 85-100 lbs. 41.50-43.50, Utility
60-75 lbs. 38.50-42.50. Slaughter
ewes 14.00-22.00. Goats 24; 12.00-
28.00 per head.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, Sept. 26
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 226. Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
steers strong to 81 higher, spots
$1.50 higher. Slaughter cows
uneven, about steady. Choice 1100-
1350 lbs. 24 slaughter steers 60.50-
62.25, few 63.00, few Good& Choice
holstein 53.00-56, Good 56.00-59.75,
couple 60.75, Standard 46.00-52.25,
few Utility 41.5046. Few Choice
slaughter heifers 54.50-59.25, few
Good 49.50-55.00. Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 38.25-42.25,
couple 43.25, Cutters 35.50-38.50,
Canner 8c Low Cutters 32.50-35.75,
Shells down to 25.00. Couple Choice
slaughter bullocks 55.75 8c 60.75, few
Good 47.5053.50. Few Yield Grade
#1 900-1870 lbs. slaughter bulls
46.0050.25, one 53.00, few M 2 800
1100 lbs. 33.7543.25.

CALVES 191. Few Choice
vealers 70.00-90, Good 58.00-70,
Standard & Good 70-100 lbs. 42.00-
50, few Utility 5095 lbs. 30.00-40.00.
Farm Calves; Holstein Bulls 90-130

lbs. 53.00-88, mostly 70.0080.00.
HOGS 135. Barrows and gilts 50

cents-|l lower. US No. 1-2 210220
lbs. barrows and gilts 46.5046.60,
No. 1-3 2-245 lbs. 43.7545.10, one lot
No. 2-3275 lbs. at 38.00, few lots No.
1-3190195 lbs. 42.2544.60. US No. 1-
3 340640 lbs. sows 33.7538.75. Few
Boars 28.7537.75.

FEEDER PIGS 171. US No. 1-3
2035 lbs. feeder pigs 13.0018.50per
head. No. 1-3 3555 lbs. 18.0023 per
bead.

SHEEP 10. Few Choice 85100
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs 40.00
43.00. Few Slaughter ewes 18.00
23.00.

Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, September27
Report suppliedby auction

CATTLE: Steers were 2.00
lower; Heifers were steady; Cows
were 1.00 lower withactive bidding
on large run; Bulls were steady.
Steers- No Choice offered: Good
51.75-54.00; Medium 51.50 down.
Heifers- No Choice offered; Good
44.0045.50; Medium 41.00 down.
Cows- Utility 8c Commercial 38.60-
41.10; Cutter 36.25-39.00; Canner 8c

7S

50
theou
W(

maniz

Pressure-Treated Lumber

TRACTORS:

HAY MACHINES:

Wolmanized pressure-treated wood and Outdoor
wood have built-in chemical protection that provides
resistance to decay and termites. This material has
been pressure-impregnated with Koppers Wofman®
CCA wood preservative which meets or exceeds
federal, state and industry specifications for this type
of wood preservative. The chemicals are fixed in the
wood and, although toxic to termites and fungi, they
are not present in sufficient quantity to be toxic to
animals.

CALL:
OR

8982241
3947277

j-P-
_ | / 150 Main St.-Phone 898-2241

LANDISVILLE, PENNA.
Wf 351 W. James St.-Phone 394-7277

& Sons, Inc. *} LANCASTER, PENNA.

GRAIN DRYERS;

(1) Used 350 BU. Myer Morton
PTO Batch Dryer

Livestock market and auction news
Low Cutter 33.8536.50; Shells 32.00
down. Fat Bulls- Good 46.5049.25;
Medium & Good Holsteins 43.00-
49.50.

FEEDER CATTLE; Steers were
steadyto 2.00higher; Heifers were
2.00 lower and Bulls were steady.
Steers- Good 400-600 lbs. 48.00-
54.00; Medium 40.0044.00; 700-850
lbs. Medium 43.00 down. Heifers-
-427 lbs. G00d46.00; Medium2sosso
lbs. 34.0042.00; Medium 595775
lbs. 37.0041.00. Bulls- Good 530 lbs.
48.00; Medium 365475 lbs. 42.00-
44.00.

CALVES: Steady prices.
Vealers- Choice 75.00-85.00; Good
60.00-75.00; Standard 8c Good 50.00-
65.00; Standard 45.0055.00; LightBc
Weak 44.00 down. Farm Calves-
Hol. Bulls 80.0589.00.

HOGS: 1.75 lower. US No. 1-2
44.0046.60; No. 1-343.7544.85; No.
2-3 38.0040.00 (large run). Sows-
Mostly 2.00 lower. US No. 1-335.50-
38.00; No. 2-3 31.00-35.00. Boars- .75
higher. 29.00-30.50.

FEEDER PIGS: Large run. US
No. 1-3 20-25 lbs. 8.50-13.00 head;
No. 15 3040 lbs. 10.50-14.00 head;
No. 154555 lbs. 21.00-21.50 head.

SHEEP: Lambs- 2.00 higher;

USED Ei lUIPMENT

(1) JohnDeere 4040 P.S., Sound Guard,
Heat t Air, Demonstrator, 18.4x38,
10.00x16, Dual Remote

(1) JohnDeere 4230,18.4x34 Rear. Sound-
Guard, Dual-Remote,QuadRanee ...*15,900

(1) JohnDmm£}4o, 18.4x34, Real Sharp,
Apprwflßateiy 1500 hours

(1) JohnDeere 2640, RBP Axle, Hl-Lo shift
w/146 Loader, 2100 hours

(1) John Deere 350 Crawler Loader Diesel,
usedon ourfarm, excellent condition

(1) Steiger Cougar, Model 251 w/30.5x32
Singles, 4Rear Remotes, Like New,
800 hours

(1) IH 966 Fergwtfractor. 2300 hours.
Three PSMTTA, 18.4x38 SHARP.

(1) IH Cub Low Boy w/1,000 Loader,
Hydraulic Bucket control

(1) IH 460 Gas N.F. TA, Power Steering
(1) IH Farmall C
(1) Farmall H w/Cultivators

(1) John Deere 1209Mower Conditioner
(1) Heaaton 1090USED ON 20 ACRES

*29,450

*13,400

*14,700

*8,500

*49,850

*12,700

LIKE NEW
(1) John Deere 485 9' Mower Conditioner...
(X) NewHolland 479 9’ Haybine
(1) JohnDeere 24T Baler. No Thrower. NICE
(X) MEf 12Baler w/Thrower,

Hydraulic Control
(X) IH46T w/Thrower

*2,350
*2,350
..*950
..*950

*5,350
*1,250
*1,400
..*950

*1,350
*1,050

(2) New Farm Fans ABB Auto-Batch Dryers. MUST
MOVE. CALL FOR PRICE (Dealer Inquiries

Welcome)

*3,450

Good 40.5044.50; Medium 39.00-
41.50; Utility 38.00 down. JSwes-
-14.50-16.00. Goats-Large 44.00-59.00
head; Average 13.00-37.00head.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday,September 28

Report suppliedby auction
Reported receipts of 143 cows, 66

heifers, and 2 bulls.
Market steady.

Herd of 45 head all stages 400.00-
•925.00.

Load of NY Fresh cows 800.00-
1175.00,springers875.00-1300.00.

Load of Pa Fresh cows 800.00-
1275.00.

Load of Pa Fresh cows 780.00-
860.00.

Load of Canadian Fresh cows
630.00-920.00.

Load of Pa Fresh cows 760.00-
1300.00.

Springing heifers485.00-88S.OO
Open heifers 250.00-450.00.
Bulls 400.00-525.00.
Cows 390.004125.00.

COMBINES &PICKERS:
(I) John Deere 4400 Diesel, Rotary Screen, Heat.

U.S. Feeder Home, 213 Platform. P.U. Reel.
COMPLETELY GONE OVER

NOTE: Before you buy a used combine, look at the
above machine. It is as good as you

can find.
(1) IH 203 Combine, Gas w/10' Platform,

P.U. Reel, 2Row Cornhead, Cab *3,950
(1) IH 105Combine, Gas, 10' Platform, Cab . *2,500
(1) JohnDeere 10'Grain Platform w/P.U.

Reel & Floating Bar for 3300-4400
(1) Love 13'Floating Cutter Bar, Attachment

tor John Deere Rigid Head
(1) New Idea •325 TwoRow Narrow

Picker wfSheller, Heavy PTO
(1) IH 1-PR Single Row Picker
Gleaner Model K w/10' Platform and

2Row CornHead. Cab

HARVESTERS & FORAGE EQUIPMENT;,

*1,850

*5OO

*4,350
*1,075

*6,950

(1) John Deere 3940 Harvester,
Hydro-electric Controls, 1,000 PTO
Used very little

(1) JohnDeere 34 «v/One Row RC & Pickup
(1) Grove Forage Wagon w/Roof& Gear—
U> JohnDeere ThreeRow Row Crop

Attachment, New Belts

TILLAGE;
(l) IH710 5-16" AutoReset Plow
(1) Oliver 4-14" Trailer Plow, Hydraulic Lift
(1) John Deere4-16" F 125 Three Point ...

(1) John Deere 3-16" F125 Three Point ...

(1) John DeereAW 10’Disk
(I) John Deere 12’RW

*8,950
*1,550
*1,850

*3,850

*2,850
..*450
..*550
..*650
*1,175
..‘875

(2) IHlO' Transport Disk (1) *375 (1) *450
Glenco 10'Field Cultivator, like new *1,175
Coming la-

in806 DieselTractor. WF and Cab
JO620 Tractor w/3 pt. and Power Steering

B EVERGREEN TRACTOR CO., INC. MM|
30 Evergreen Rd., Lebanon, Pa. 17042 717-272-4641 ,

STORE HOURS
Mon. Thru Fri. 7:30AM-5 PM Sat. 8 AM to 12Noon

WE SERVICE WHAT WE SELLWITH FACTORY TRAINED MECHANICS


